Data File D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\05042022 2022-04-05 09-48-17\PATCHOUL1 DARK (BMV).D
Sample Name: PATCHOULI DARK (BMV)

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrume

nt

Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

SYSTEM
BMV_NEW_GC_7820
05-Apr-22 9:58:52 AM

Seq. Line
Location
Inj

Inj Volume - 0.5 ul

1
Vial 101
1

D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\05042022 2022-04-05 09-48-17\UNIVERSAL BMV.M

05-Apr-22 9:48:31 AM by SYSTEM

C:\CHEM32\2\METHODS\COOL ING .M

07-Apr-22 12:19:14 PM by SYSTEM

(modified after loading)

FID1 A, Front Signal (D:\\CURRENT DATA\DATA\05042022 2022-04-05 09-48-17\PATCHOULI DARK (BMV).D)
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Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
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Do not use Multiplier

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal

Peak RetTime Type

# [min]

12.533
13.794
14.266
14.999
17.463

O~NOOTAWNLPE

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width Area Height
[min]  [pA*s] [PA]

0.0589 33.60846 8.54583
0.0505 12.60065 3.81811
0.0491 32.42253 10.18489
0.0488 29.26928 9.28934
0.0504  22.73996 6.73109
0.0506 21.29738 6.27151
0.0487 137.64552  43.77317
0.0540 259.37497 70.43793
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Dilution Factor with ISTDs

0.07345
0.02754
0.07085
0.06396
0.04969
0.04654
0.30080
0.56682
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Data File D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\05042022 2022-04-05 09-48-17\PATCHOUL1 DARK (BMV).D

Sample Name: PATCHOULI DARK (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

[min]

17.993
20.849
21.129
21.449
21.560
21.918
22.024
22.272
22.389
22.523
22.818
23.040
23.071
23.140
23.371
23.509
23.751
23.925
24.045
24.158
24.248
24 _.319
24 _.374
24.479
24566
24.639
24777
24 _.972
25.049
25.180
25.390
25.522
25.605
25.778
25.968
26.086
26.230
26.359
26.486
26.660
26.819
26.902
27.189
27.394
27.643
27.842
28.022
28.186
28.381
28.448
28.560
28.765
28.982

BB
BB
BB
BB
BV

<
w

$222233323222$2322222225222222222222222522222Bm2z2¢¢

Width
[min]

0.0490
0.0491
0.0507
0.0476
0.0528
0.0529
0.0540
0.0505
0.0708
0.0528
0.0627
0.0476
0.0456
0.0464
0.0485
0.0639
0.0489
0.0514
0.0508
0.0550
0.0529
0.0508
0.0478
0.0341
0.0500
0.0442
0.0535
0.0620
0.0803
0.0378
0.0865
0.0504
0.0603
0.0455
0.0555
0.0500
0.0484
0.0505
0.0485
0.0567
0.0551
0.0596
0.0710
0.0834
0.0718
0.0585
0.0593
0.0833
0.0665
0.0604
0.0650
0.0463
0.0572
0.0592

Area
[pA*s]

499 _.55338
30.21354
11.93647
40.29139

194.31851
25.13350
78.64159
19.73074

1.06431e4

566.69391

1192 .15332
48.93243
143.69749
155.62627
68.42674
6858.40723

12.68416
2868.36182
1419.28503
112.21050
1067 .03699

995.18616

706.44452

158.60378
80.82223

133.45068

459.33774

476.29755

220.41748
75.43304

1348 .96985
2960.03223

137.08539

40.79039
3130.50195

154.73726

188.34340
34.30692
51.16656
15.61888
74.64995
26.06743

154.40796

281.46338
59.35611

244 35345

591.73206

126.66935

225.19629

2072.92505

376.30002
78.71370

326.54123

2712.13159

Height
[PA]

157.33229
9.48934
3.59709

13.18796
56.93652
7.17327
22.39611
5.98080
1947 .38550
161.93794
279.76117
15.61289
48.40591
49.81723
21.84366
1485.68884
4.01016
808.22675
416.11432
30.47558

319.76572

291.45654

223.70383

70.84607
25.51866
45.56337
129.08858
109.02502
39.35112
29.56726
208.33640
794.89142
36.09262
13.42063
769.22632
47.52631
60.33825
10.40457
16.82890
4.36645
20.20167
6.25620
30.01028
48.01803
11.57572
64.00556
149.23314
21.00887
47.33939
500.04413
77.03325
25.29813
84.24599
670.47137
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1.09169
0.06603
0.02609
0.08805
0.42465
0.05493
0.17186
0.04312
23.25878
1.23841
2.60525
0.10693
0.31403
0.34009
0.14954
14.98789
0.02772
6.26832
3.10161
0.24522
2.33183
2.17481
1.54382
0.34660
0.17662
0.29163
1.00381
1.04087
0.48169
0.16485
2.94795
6.46865
0.29958
0.08914
6.84118
0.33815
0.41159
0.07497
0.11182
0.03413
0.16313
0.05697
0.33743
0.61509
0.12971
0.53399
1.29313
0.27681
0.49213
453003
0.82234
0.17202
0.71360
5.92691
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Data File D:\CURRENT DATA\DATA\05042022 2022-04-05 09-48-17\PATCHOUL1 DARK (BMV).D

Sample Name: PATCHOULI DARK (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

[min]

29.348
29.690
29.915
30.125
30.286
30.402
30.543
30.629
30.873
30.965
31.054
31.442
31.929
32.036
33.295
33.580
34.918
35.085
35.488
36.646

Totals :

BV
VB
BB
BB
BV
W
VB
BV
VB
BV
W
VB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0522

Area
[pA*s]

34.62613
37.66168
56.33821
51.52497
54.08654
19.18641
11.49812
11.37537
20.39493
6.69978
6.22389
5.86423
23.84219
19.23462
8.50087
7.45774
7.21898
15.92188
10.24456
18.89179
9.37767

Height
[PA]

9.53999
9.70453
15.20047
15.66557
10.07514
5.75918
3.53752
3.85465
4.05871
2.23358
2.23837
2.52468
5.15287
6.46917
2.71821
2.17472
2.35733
4.83643
3.40757
5.29910
2.71897

4._.57597e4 1.08240e4

0.07567
0.08230
0.12312
0.11260
0.11820
0.04193
0.02513
0.02486
0.04457
0.01464
0.01360
0.01282
0.05210
0.04203
0.01858
0.01630
0.01578
0.03479
0.02239
0.04128
0.02049

*** End of Report ***
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